4pnpro06. p 10-4
05. 18. 02. 00. 10

Last

Nane
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ASKEW
AVELAR
BEEM
BEESON

Bl SHOP

Bl TZENBURG
BLACK
BLACKBURN
BROCKVAN
BROWN
BROWN
CAMVACK
CARLLSON
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHRI STENSEN
CLARK

CLI NE

CLI NE
COBB
COSTA
CUWM NGS
CUW NS
DALTON
DAVI D
DAVI S
DEPEW
DRYSDALE
EGBERT
EGGLESTON
ENNI S
ESSON
ESUVE

FERI ANTE
FERRELL

Fl ELDS

FI SHER

FI SHER
FLI NT

FLI NT
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL
FRAZ| ER
FRENCH- HEALEA
GARTNER

G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GRAYSON
GRI GGS
GUI NN

First
Narme
LELAND
LYNDSEY
JAN E
ANTHONY
STACI E
CARCL
SHELBY
CYNTHI A
CHRI STI NA
TENA
NANCY
JANI' S
PAM
SHARI
MODESTA
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
TYLER
HANNAH
DEBORAH
TRENT
DEBORAH
CARRI E
JESSI CA
JENNI FER
BARBARA
CHERYL
DENI SE
SUSAN
JENNI FER
TERRY

QUI NCI

LI SA
GRETCHEN
M CHELLE
TRACI
JODI E
TES

G NGER
MARI LYN
LAYNE
ROBYN

KRI STY
KAREN
SARA
VENDY
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN
KELLI
AVETHYST
SAVANTHA

Filer, 1D School

District

#413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REGQ STER

Gty

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

08/ 22/ 18

Check Date

07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

4, 557.
3, 219.
1, 051.
3, 249.
3, 349.
3, 858.
3, 034.
2, 883.
4, 391.
1,182.
2, 255.
4,713.
1,131.
1, 345.

891.
4, 666.
1,218.
1,218.
3, 571.
3, 743.
1,312.
3, 034.
1, 280.
1, 141.
2,784.
4, 665.
1,738.
2,694.
1, 958.
1, 160.
3, 333.
3, 485.
1,131.
3,424.
3, 349.
3, 715.
1,667.
4,114.
2,958.
1,738.
1,626.
3, 821.
3, 715.
4,662.
4, 466.
2, 958.
5, 836.
2,443.
3, 933.
8, 298.
3, 249.
1,103.
1, 160.

85
10
54
92
92
50
25
34
67
48
49
84
76
47
00
84
05
05
84
75
36
25
26
34
11
55
44
33
61
86
25
84
76
92
92
92
31
15
34
44
24
30
92
51
67
34
67
67
50
80
92
67
86

Page: 1
10: 47 AM
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05. 18. 02. 00. 10

Last

Nane
HADLEY
HAEBERLE
HALSELL
HAMBY
HATCH
HATCH
HATCH
HATCH
HAVWKER
HAYE
HERNANDEZ ARREGUI N
HI LD

HI NTON
HOLLEY
HOLLI FI ELD
HOLLOWAY
HOLT
HOWARD
HOYT
HULSEY
HUMPHRI ES
HUNSAKER
HUNT
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
JENSEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
JONES
JUSTESEN
KELLY
KELSEY
KENNI SON
KI NG

KI NGHORN
KNI GHT
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KULLHEM
LAMOREAUX
LANTZ
LASSEN
LEI TCH
LEPPERT
LI ERVAN
LOHRY
LOPEZ NAVA
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI
MALBERG

First
Narme
JULIE
JOHN
MELANI E
SUSAN
CYNTHI A
KELLI
KYLEE
LAURI E
SHAUN
DEBORAH
MARI A
SHANE
KADI
SARA
CHRI STI NA
Joby
RAYMOND
DEREK
DENI SE
KATELYNN
JANA
MELANI E
BRANDON
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
LESLI E
JANET
SARA
THURMOND
HI LLARY
CARCL
GLORI A
MARY
SHEENA
LEI SA
COREY
JACOB
CHRI STI NE
GAI'L
VENDY
TERESA
ANGELA
KYLE
MATT
GENJA
BETTY
TAVARA
PATRI CK
MARI VEL
ROY

MATT
JILL

KRI STI NE

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

08/ 22/ 18

Check Date

07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

2, 410.
4,391.
3,381,
4,391.
.80
.97
.36
1, 667.
4,317.
1, 629.
1,979.
6, 140.
2, 304.
3,034,
2, 883.
1, 826.
3, 241.
3, 357.
3,034.
3, 424.
4, 466.
2,958,
6, 788.
5, 686.
4,976.
3,349,
4,391.
4,508.
3, 491.
5, 416.
1, 615.
1,212.
2,519.
3, 249.
1, 615.
2, 883.
3, 249.
2,958,
3, 933.
3,944,
3,343,
2, 883.
2,958,
3, 255.
844.
3,349,
27.

2, 561.
1, 886.
6, 171.
6, 280.
1, 674.
1,189.

80
67
25
67

31
59
70
48
69
93
25
34
88
63
75
25
92
67
34
75
67
43
92
67
34
42
67
66
92
00
92
66
34
92
34
50
92
55
34
34
92
60
92
87
68
00
17
52
96
95

Page: 2
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Last

Nane
MARCELLUS
MARSH
MEEKS
MEYERHOEFFER
M LLER

M LLER
MORSE
MORTENSEN
MURRAY

NEI L
NEVES

QLI VE

QLI VER
ORBAN
OVNENS
PANTONE
PARKER
PAXTON
PEREZ
PETERS

PHI LLI PS
Pl ERCE
POORTVLI ET
PCOSPI CHAL
PRYDE

RAM REZ- REYES
RAMSEYER
REI NKE

RI CHARDS
RI CHARDS
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROVER
ROCD
ROYER
ROYSE
SANCHEZ
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFI ELD
SERRATCS
SHARP
SHETLER
SHETLER
SHOBE

SLI GAR

SM TH

SM TH
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STRADLEY
SUMVERFI ELD
SVEET

First
Narme
CALLAE
JESSI CA
Joby

CHRI STOPHER
M RANDA
SHERREE
MELI SSA
WLLI AM
RHCETA
CRYSTAL
LYNETTE
BRANDI
PEARL
CATHY
JENNI FER
CARA
RACHELLE
CAM LLE
ARMELI NDA
TERI

DENA
VENDY

W LLEM
SUSAN
KYLE

MARI A

LI NDA

LEI LA
DEBRA

ED

ALI Cl A-JO
KI'M
CARLA
LASHELL
AMBER
CASSI E
CHARI TY
DANI EL

R LANI

| RVA
JENNA
KELLI
MELANI E
KRI STI E
KELLI E
Joby
KARA
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA

M KAYSI E
ARLENE
WLLI AM

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
SHOSHONE
FI LER

TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER
HOLLI STER
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

HOLLI STER
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

08/ 22/ 18

Check Date

07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount
3,782.09

3,715.92
2,883. 34
3,249. 92

836.91
2,082.92
2,561.68
1,670.63
2,676.32
1, 016. 60
1,131.76
1, 305.05

3,249.92
2,958. 34
1,243.25
2,883. 34

800. 69
5, 846. 09
1,131.76
4, 966. 67
2,561.68
2,228.16
4, 956. 88
1,554.00
1,448.81
1, 840.08
4,074.84
4,597.17
3,715.92
1,739.50
1, 160. 86
1,249.15
1,189.96
3,529. 59

2,897.88
3, 858. 50
1,403.31
3,211.34
2,187.76
1,027.11
3,034. 25
1,624.96
1,203.81
3,249.92
4,391.67
4, 065. 00
2,082.92
3, 858. 50
1, 160. 86
4,391.67

Page: 3
10: 47 AM
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Last

Nane
TATTON

TI CKNER
TOSTENSON
TW TCHELL
VALADEZ
WALKER
WALKER
WARWOOD
VEAVER
VAENDEL L
VWHI TE

VWHI TE

VHI TTED
W LLI AMS
WOLF

VRI GHT
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 176

Rk bk R O I R I I

First
Narme
COLLEEN
ANDREA
DEBORAH
PHYLLI S
Joy
ANGELA
JANA
CORI
TRUDY
SARAH
SAVANTHA
SHON
REBECCA
KATI E
BRI AN
ROBYN
KAREN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER
HOLLI STER
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

report Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

08/ 22/ 18

Check Date

07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018
07/ 25/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

1, 280.
4, 391.
1,979.
3, 034.
1, 840.
3, 034.
2,110.
3, 249.
4,341.

892.
2,734.
2, 831.
3, 249.
2, 958.
5, 643.
4, 391.

380.

25
67
48
25
08
25
68
92
63
18
16
12
92
34
17
67
16
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